


JUL-DOM

Przemystaw Mazurkiewicz
71-172 Szczecin

ul. Mochnackiego 17/6

47,96

20

15

82,96

ELSIK Sp. z 0.0.
83-330 Zukowo
ul. Koscierska 8F

52,34

20

5

92,34

SPEED INVEST Sp. zo.0
05-200 Wotomin
ul. Parkowa 12

20

15

63,32

10.

Przedsiebiorstwo
Budowlane
MONOBET

Marian Andrzejewski
87-617 Bobrowniki
ul. Lipowa 7

54,85

20

15

94,85

Z. powazaniem




